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Membership Form Please send to membership@intermountainmls.com

TEAM  SETUP  FORM

Office Name:

Team Name: Phone:

Email: Website:

Team Lead:

Please note, any member of the Team will have team listing edit abilities for ALL team listings

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Signature of IMLS Participant (Designated Broker) Broker Name (please print) Date

There is a one-time $50 set up fee to be paid by the Team Lead before setup will be completed. 
This fee will be paid with the CC you have on file, or payment must be provided before completion.
As the designated broker of the above office, I give my permission for the team to be formed.

IMLS#Name
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